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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	Meals will be provided for children 18 & under when remote learning
	 
	
	
	
	 
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	

	

	
Students in Gr. 3-8 will be remote learning from home Jan. 6th – Jan. 8th
	
Varsity Basketball
PHS @ Crab Orchard
6:00 pm

	**Families will be notified each Friday (Gr. 3-8) on remote or return to school learning**


	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	 

	 

	

	
Varsity Basketball
PHS @ Stone 
6:00 pm
	 

	 

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
MLK Jr. Day
No School
	

	  
	
Varsity Basketball
PHS @ Homestead
6:00 pm
	

	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	


	
	

	
	

	
	Varsity Tournament
Round 1


WE ARE PHS STRONG!!!

**STUDENTS CAN NOT BE PICKED UP FROM THE FRONT OFFICE AFTER 2:15**

Empathy Character Traits for January: “Choose Your Tomorrow” – Focus on Purpose, Creativity, Perseverance, Dependability

